AQUATHLON DE VILLEURBANNE 2017 : AQUATHLON XS

NATATION
1 371  COURT SEBASTIEN 1. SEH CRV LYON TRIATHLON 00:14:58.18  A03980C 02 00:06:59.76 1 00:04:01.76 1 00:03:56.66 2
2 381  COPETTI BASTIEN 2. SEH CRV LYON TRIATHLON 00:15:53.42  A14676C0280  00:07:06.59 2 00:04:21.52 2 00:04:25.31 6
3 376  TERRASSON ARNAUD 3.SEH ECULLY 00:15:58.93 00:07:13.75 3 00:04:22.36 3 00:04:22.82 5
4 382  MARC ROBERT JEAN 1. VEH  ASVEL TRIATHLON 00:16:42.99  A15039C 00:07:57.96 5 00:04:23.99 5 00:04:21.04 3
5 375  MANTULET GABIN 4. SEH  GUC TRIATHLON 00:16:57.06  A15643C 02 00:08:12.31 8 00:04:23.70 4 00:04:21.05 4
6 364  MORGANDO THIBAULT 5.SEH  GUC TRIATHLON 00:17:11.02  A17626C 02 00:08:11.45 7 00:04:27.71 6 00:04:31.86 7
7 336 LEGOFF BENOIT 1. MIH  CRV LYON TRIATHLON 00:17:44.10  A14681C 02 00:08:38.11 20 00:04:30.87 7 00:04:35.12 8
8 368  JANVIER MAXIME 6. SEH  GUC TRIATHLON 00:17:45.58  A42637C 02 00:08:03.56 6 00:04:48.41 10 00:04:53.61 1
9 367  JANET THOMAS 7. SEH  OULLINS TRIATHLON 00:17:52.04  A92680C 02 00:08:19.68 11 00:04:47.52 9 00:04:44.84 9
10 333  HERETE VINCENT 2. MIH  RILLIEUX TRIATHLO 00:18:15.72  A50422C 00:08:28.69 15 00:04:45.02 8 00:05:02.01 13
11 346  BLATTNER FLORIAN 3. MIH RILLIEUX TRIATHLON 00:18:32.51  A13968C 02 00:08:29.62 16 00:04:57.42 11 00:05:05.47 15
12 348  MAINDRET ALEXIS 4. MIH  TRIATHLON CLUB DES MONTS D 00:18:35.16  A17239C 02 00:08:21.61 12 00:05:10.61 14 00:05:02.94 14
13 334 DUSSOL ROMAIN 5. MIH  TRIATHLON CLUB DES 2 RIVES 00:18:39.02  A47348C 02 00:08:19.22 10 00:05:10.29 13 00:05:09.51 17
14 369  PIGNEDE PIERRE 8.SEH  GRENOBLE 00:18:42.86  A43178C 02 00:08:33.59 18 00:05:10.09 12 00:04:59.18 12
15 347 BORDET THEO 6. MIH  TRIATHLON CLUB DES MONTS D 00:18:51.59  A17237C 02 00:08:18.43 9 00:05:14.53 18 00:05:18.63 21
16 341  VILLE AYMERIC 7. MIH  ASVEL TRIATHLON 00:19:10.27  A60292C 02 00:08:23.10 13 00:05:21.46 21 00:05:25.71 24
17 363 DAVION MAXIME 9.SEH LYON 08 00:19:20.50  A45752c 028  00:08:51.09 24 00:05:20.73 20 00:05:08.68 16
18 314 REYNARD LUCIE 1. MIF TARARE TRIATHLON 00:19:29.73  A15268C 02 00:08:28.20 14 00:05:33.05 25 00:05:28.48 25
19 344  BISTEUR PAUL 1. CAH  ASVEL 00:19:49.67  A79207C 02 00:09:23.93 27 00:05:14.94 19 00:05:10.80 18
20 343  TISSOT MELVEEN 2. CAH ASVEL 00:19:59.59  A75070C 02 00:09:31.73 31 00:05:11.12 15 00:05:16.74 20
21 365 TOUBOUL IVAN 10. SEH GUCTRI 00:20:14.59  A97918L 028  00:10:13.99 37 00:05:13.26 17 00:04:47.34 10
22 315 DURANT CARRINGTON 2. MIF CRV LYON TRIATHLON 00:20:17.15  A44833C028  00:08:29.64 17 00:05:11.14 16 00:06:36.37 47
23 361 LABEAU THOMAS 11. SEH GUC TRIATHLON 00:20:26.71  A96619C 02 00:07:24.82 4 00:06:28.66 44 00:06:33.23 45
24 377  LE MOING CHRISTOPHE 2. VEH GUC TRIATHLON 00:20:27.46  A15718C 02 00:09:17.48 25 00:05:41.01 27 00:05:28.97 26
25 335 CHAMBRON LUCAS 8. MIH  ASVEL 00:20:27.70  A76980C 02 00:09:26.36 28 00:05:27.03 22 00:05:34.31 28
26 370 MOLLAR FREDERIC 3. VEH SAINT PRIEST TRIATHLON 00:20:34.78  A14575C 02 00:09:51.82 34 00:05:27.56 23 00:05:15.40 19
27 373 GARFAGNI FREDERIC 4. VEH GUC TRIATHLON 00:20:49.21  A74239C 02 00:09:40.60 33 00:05:44.94 29 00:05:23.67 22
28 374  FENZL ALEXIS 5. VEH  SAINT PRIEST TRIATHLON 00:20:56.12  A14546C 02 00:09:53.83 35 00:05:36.71 26 00:05:25.58 23
29 303 BLANCHARD INGRID 1. SEF CRV LYON TRIATHLON 00:20:58.97  A97410C 02 00:08:43.07 21 00:06:12.33 37 00:06:03.57 35
30 345 PALANDRE BASTIEN 9. MIH  TRIATHLON CLUB DES MONTS D 00:21:13.80  A49391C 02 00:09:28.32 30 00:05:54.92 30 00:05:50.56 30
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(] DOS. NOM NAT. CAT.

DNS 304

CHARNAL ANOUCK

ROUSSET HUGUES

GRIMAUD MARINE

GUICHARD CAMELIA

NAVARRO CORALIE

DURIN JUSTINE

ROUSSET MIA

BLATTNER CELINE

DUMOULIN HERVE

BERTHEAU CHARLOTTE

GRUFFAT CANDICE

HELLEC ELIANA

ALLIAS FABIENNE

BIBLOCQUE CHLOE 0. CAF

BRINDAS

Triathlon club des 2 rives

GUC TRIATHLON

AMPLEPUIS

MACH3 TRIATHLON

MACH3 TRIATHLON

Triathlon club des 2 rives

RILLIEUX TRIATHLON

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON

NON LICENCIé

LES ALLIGATORS SEYNOD TRIAT

TRIATHLON CLUB DES MONTS D

NON LICENCIé

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON

TOTAL

00:21:26.72

00:21:41.62

00:22:18.00

00:22:48.30

00:22:50.69

00:23:27.19

00:23:42.02

00:24:11.68

00:24:18.54

00:24:45.43

00:25:04.72

00:28:30.89

00:30:33.95

A14651C 02

A16772C0280

A91818C 02

B01248C 02

A14468C 02

A14477C 02

A61096C0280

A59183C 02

A14099C 02

A74920C 02

A14141C 02

NATATION

00:08:45.70

00:14:27.10

00:08:34.26

00:09:17.66

00:08:44.65

00:10:31.55

00:10:34.26

00:11:36.20

00:12:07.87

00:10:57.33

00:10:58.58

00:14:47.73

00:12:09.24

RG

CAP1

00:06:10.57

00:23:40.82

00:06:48.77

00:07:02.41

00:07:18.90

00:06:19.41

00:06:16.01

00:06:15.59

00:06:04.16

00:06:48.55

00:07:01.44

00:06:49.72

00:09:02.18

RG

CAP2

00:06:30.45

00:12:27.90

00:06:54.97

00:06:28.23

00:06:47.14

00:06:36.23

00:06:51.75

00:06:19.89

00:06:06.51

00:06:59.55

00:07:04.70

00:06:53.44

00:09:22.53

RG
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